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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range

Temperature accuracy

Pressure range

Timing range

Timing accuracy

Voltage

Power 

Dimensions

Weight

Ambiten-100℃

± 0.01℃

40Kpa

0-999.9S

0.1S

220V

1000W

600X500X600mm

50kg

DYNAMIC VISCOMETER SYD-0620A

This instrument is suitable for deter-
mining the dynamic viscosity of petro-
leum asphalt by vacuum decompres-
sion capillary viscometer method. 
Unless otherwise specified, the test 
temperature is 60 ° C and the vacuum 
degree is 300mmHg. The vacuum 
degree and test temperature of the 
instrument can be set independently, 
and i t  is  a lso suitable for  other 
non-standard tests.
The instrument is also suitable for the 
vacuum capillary determination of 
other substances with a test tempera-
ture of 60 ° C, a vacuum of 300mmHg 
(-40Kpa), and a viscosity of 0.0036 ~ 
20000pa.s.


