

DYNAMIC VISCOMETER SYD-0620A





This instrument is suitable for determining the dynamic viscosity of petroleum asphalt by vacuum decompression capillary viscometer method. Unless otherwise specified, the test temperature is 60 $^{\circ}$ C and the vacuum degree is 300mmHg. The vacuum degree and test temperature of the instrument can be set independently, and it is also suitable for other non-standard tests.

The instrument is also suitable for the vacuum capillary determination of other substances with a test temperature of 60 $^{\circ}$ C, a vacuum of 300mmHg (-40Kpa), and a viscosity of 0.0036 \sim 20000pa.s.

Temperature range	Ambiten-100 ℃
Temperature accuracy	± 0.01 °C
Pressure range	40Kpa
Timing range	0-999.9S
Timing accuracy	0.1S
Voltage	220V
Power	1000W
Dimensions	600X500X600mm
Weight	50kg